
Ascension Church Women’s Ministry 2021-2022 
 

Substance & Socials 
Socials planned by Kym Cooke and Connie Held 
 
 
 
Wed., September 22 6:00pm      Social & Planning 

Outdoor@ Kym Cooke’s 
 
Wed., October 13th 6:30pm  Conference Room  

at Ascension 
     Watch this video before gathering: 
     For discussion = Racial Reconciliation
 https://youtube.com/watch?v=a5sdAqerafk&feature=share 
       
Thurs., October 21 7:00pm  Prayer for Peace in the Church 
 
Sat., November 6th 9am to 1pm Morning of Reflection  

in the Church led by Vicki Ford 
 
December 15  7:00pm  Ascension Christmas Choir Event 
 
Wed., January 12 6:30pm  Annielaurie selects Podcast, Ted Talk
     or YouTube Video to watch in advance 
 
Wed., February 8 6:30pm  Social  
 
Wed., March 9  6:30pm  Marylee selects Podcast, Ted Talk
     or YouTube Video to watch in advance 
 
Wed., April 13  6:30pm  Social (Holy Week) 
 
Wed., May 11  6:30pm  Elizabeth selects Podcast, Ted Talk or 
     YouTube Video to watch in advance 
 
Wed., June 8  6:30pm  Summer Social 
 
Wed., July 13  6:30pm  Summer Social 
 
Wed., August 10 6:30pm  Summer Social 

 
Service 

Card Writing at beginning of gatherings, Family Shelter (future) 
Monthly Serving as the Meal Team for Rahab’s Sisters. 

Cook and Bring Food to St. Peter & Paul Church. 
 

Friday, September 17   6pm to 9:30pm 
 
 
 

Friday, October 15  6pm to 9:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Friday, November 19  6pm to 9:30pm 
 

Friday, December 17  6pm to 9:30pm 
 

Friday, January 21  6pm to 9:30pm 
 
 

Friday, February 18  6pm to 9:30pm 
 

Friday, March 15  6pm to 9:30pm 
 
 

Friday, April 15 (Good Friday) 6pm to 9:30pm 
 
 

Friday, May 20   6pm to 9:30pm 
 

Friday, June 17   6pm to 9:30pm  
 

Friday, July 15   6pm to 9:30pm 
 

Friday, August 19   6pm to 9:30pm 

https://youtube.com/watch?v=a5sdAqerafk&feature=share

